S
h
o
w
er R
o
d
s &

SC-48	 -	 48" 	 x  72"
SC-60	 -	 60" 	 x  72"
SC-72	 -	 72" 	 x  72"
SC-84	 -	 84" 	 x  72"
Vinyl film .008 mil.
Anti-bacterial and flame-
retardant. White (standard),
Translucent and Almond.
SCFR
Flame-Resistant Curtain
Vinyl-laminated fiberglass
with flame, static, bacteria
and mildew resistance.
White (standard), Oatmeal
and Arabian Beige.
SCFR-36	 -	 36" 	 x  72"
SCFR-42	 -	 42" 	 x  72"
SCFR-48	 -	 48" 	 x  72"
SCFR-60	 -	 60" 	 x  72"
SCFR-72	 -	 72" 	 x  72"
SCFR-84	 -	 84" 	 x  72"
SCV-36	 -	 36" 	 x  72"
SCV-42	 -	 42" 	 x  72"
SCV-48	 -	 48" 	 x  72"
SCV-60	 -	 60" 	 x  72"
SCV-72	 -	 72" 	 x  72"
SCV-84	 -	 84" 	 x  72"
3"
45º
8 ga.
1" or 11⁄4"